DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E1135
 Centrifugal Transfer Pumps
All iron centrifugal pumps from Goulds for transfer of a wide variety of Liquid Solutions. High capacity pumps in
4" x 3" or 6" x 4" sizes with Silicon Carbide/Viton® Mechanical Seals are an ideal choice for fertilizer and chemical transfer.
D
D
PUMP/MOTOR Units (4" x 3") - 1750 RPM
  Max.
 Flanged Specific Flow @ Max. *Motor Wt.
Part No. Ports Gravity 25PSI Flow 3PH Lbs. Net Ea.
DU GL12D-10 4 x 3 1.0 440 GPM 630 GPM 10 HP 535 $ 6227.00
DU GL12D-15 4 x 3 1.4 500 GPM 670 GPM 15 HP 660 6902.00
DU GL12A-15 4 x 3 1.0 630 GPM 730 GPM 15 HP 660 7093.00
DU GL12A-20 4 x 3 1.4 630 GPM 730 GPM 20 HP 700 7448.00
DU GL14E-25 4 x 3 1.0 770 GPM 810 GPM 25 HP 800 8883.00
DU GL14E-25A 4 x 3 1.4 680 GPM 775 GPM 25 HP 800 8798.00
DU GL14C-30 4 x 3 1.0 840 GPM 855 GPM 30 HP 850 9326.00
DU GL14E-30 4 x 3 1.4 770 GPM 810 GPM 30 HP 850 9344.00
DU GL14F-30 4 x 3 1.5 720 GPM 780 GPM 30 HP 850 9503.00
DU GL14C-40 4 x 3 1.4 840 GPM 855 GPM 40 HP 950 10223.00
*  Use pumps with 1.4 S.G. for heavy or viscous products such as fertilizers, brines, etc.
PUMP/MOTOR Units (6" x 4") - 1750 RPM
   Max. Max.
 Flanged Flow @ Flow Specific *Motor Wt.
Part No. Ports 25 PSI GPM Gravity 3Phase Lbs. Net Ea.
DU GL15K-20 6 x 4 820 GPM 1000 1.0 20 HP 750 $ 8885.00
DU GL15K-25 6 x 4 820 GPM 1000 1.4 25 HP 830 9434.00
DU GL15J-25 6 x 4 900 GPM 1060 1.0 25 HP 830 9519.00
DU GL15J-30 6 x 4 900 GPM 1060 1.4 30 HP 900 9862.00
DU GL15F-30 6 x 4 1100 GPM 1180 1.0 30 HP 900 9954.00
DU GL15F-40 6 x 4 1100 GPM 1180 1.4 40 HP 980 11033.00
DU GL15D-40 6 x 4 1230 GPM 1280 1.0 40 HP 980 11219.00
DU GL15D-50 6 x 4 1230 GPM 1280 1.4 50 HP 1070 11816.00
*  Use pumps with 1.4 S.G. for heavy or viscous products such as fertilizers, brines, etc.
E1135E1135
PUMPS ONLY - Run at 1750 RPM
Part No. Flanged Ports Flow @ 25PSI Impeller Wt. Net Ea.